
Bezirk Ludwigsburg 2022/23

Jungen 19 Bezirksklasse Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.09.2022 10:00 (1)

11:00 (1)
TV Markgröningen III
TV Aldingen II

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II

2:6
6:2

Sa. 24.09.2022 10:00 (1) TUG Hofen RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II 5:5
Sa. 01.10.2022 10:00 (1)

11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

TV Markgröningen III
TV Aldingen II
KSV Hoheneck II

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TV Großbottwar
TUG Hofen

3:6
5:5 Z
6:2

Sa. 15.10.2022 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TV Aldingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen II
TTV Erdmannhausen II

RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
KSV Hoheneck II
TV Markgröningen III
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II

6:2
2:6
4:6
2:6

Sa. 22.10.2022 10:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
KSV Hoheneck II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
TV Großbottwar

TV Aldingen II
TV Markgröningen III
TTV Erdmannhausen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II

6:3
6:1
6:0

4:6 Z
Sa. 29.10.2022 10:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
TUG Hofen
KSV Hoheneck II

TV Großbottwar
SV Salamander Kornwestheim

6:0 Z
3:6

Sa. 05.11.2022 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
14:00 t/v (1)

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TV Markgröningen III
TV Aldingen II

TUG Hofen
TV Großbottwar
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II

6:0
6:2 Z
1:6

Sa. 12.11.2022 11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (2)
13:00 (1)

TV Aldingen II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TV Großbottwar

TV Markgröningen III
KSV Hoheneck II
TUG Hofen
SV Salamander Kornwestheim

6:3
5:5
6:0

2:6 Z
Sa. 19.11.2022 10:00 (1)

10:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TUG Hofen
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
TV Großbottwar

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen II
TV Markgröningen III
KSV Hoheneck II

5:5
3:6
5:5

5:5 Z
Sa. 26.11.2022 10:00 (1)

12:00 (1)
13:00 (2)
14:00 (1)

TUG Hofen
TTV Erdmannhausen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen II

TV Aldingen II
TV Großbottwar
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
KSV Hoheneck II

6:2
6:2 Z
6:2
5:5

Sa. 03.12.2022 10:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Markgröningen III
TTV Erdmannhausen II
KSV Hoheneck II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen II

TUG Hofen
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TV Großbottwar
TV Aldingen II

6:2
1:6
5:5

6:2 Z
2:6
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